I-NET STAINLESS STEEL
NET SYSTEMS
S/2 S/3
CONTENT
• Who we are ?
Our Company
What we do ?
Consulting

 Stainless Steel FerruleF
1
F
1
Single 1.5, 2 and 3mm Double 1.5 and 2mm Double 3 mm
S/16 S/17
I-NET General Information
Part Number Rope Ø
mm
NW X NH
mm
Weight
kg/m²
Transparency
%
IN-110-150-025 1,5 25 x 43 1,71 82,6
IN-110-150-030 1,5 30 x 52 1,31 85,9
IN-110-150-040 1,5 40 x 69 0,87 89,9
IN-110-150-050 1,5 50 x87 0,64 92,2
IN-110-150-060 1,5 60 x 104 0,5 93,7
IN-110-150-070 1,5 70 x 121 0,41 94,6
IN-110-150-080 1,5 80 x 139 0,35 95,3
IN-110-150-100 1,5 100 x 173 0,27 96,3
IN-110-150-120 1,5 120 x 208 0,22 97
IN-110-150-140 1,5 140 x 242 0,18 97,5
IN-110-150-160 1,5 160 x 277 0,15 97,8
IN-110-150-180 1,5 180 x 312 0,14 98
IN-110-150-200 1,5 200 x 346 0,12 98,9
IN-110-200-040 2 40 x 69 1,45 86,1
IN-110-200-050 2 50 x87 1,07 89,3
IN-110-200-060 2 60 x 104 0,85 91,4
IN-110-200-070 2 70 x 121 0,7 92,6
IN-110-200-080 2 80 x 139 0,6 93,6
IN-110-200-100 2 100 x 173 0,45 95
IN-110-200-120 2 120 x 208 0,36 95,9
IN-110-200-140 2 140 x 242 0,3 96,6
IN-110-200-160 2 160 x 277 0,26 97,1
IN-110-200-180 2 180 x 312 0,23 97,3
IN-110-200-200 2 200 x 346 0,2 97,8
IN-110-300-050 3 50 x87 2,48 85
IN-110-300-060 3 60 x 104 1,94 87,1
IN-110-300-070 3 70 x 121 1,59 89
IN-110-300-080 3 80 x 139 1,34 90,5
IN-110-300-100 3 100 x 173 1,01 92,6
IN-110-300-120 3 120 x 208 0,81 93,9
IN-110-300-140 3 140 x 242 0,68 94,9
IN-110-300-160 3 160 x 277 0,58 95,6
IN-110-300-180 3 180 x 312 0,51 95,9
IN-110-300-200 3 200 x 346 0,45 95
Part Number :  IN - 000 - 000 - 000 Net Width
Rope Diameter
Code No
I-NET

2. Corner solution with external thread fitting and rod fixation
3. Corner connection bracket fixation with fork and swaged fitting 4. Corner solution with rope holder
6. Border cable guidance with rope older
S/26 S/27
Poliform Head Office / Gebze - Kocaeli - TURKEY
I-NET FRAME SYSTEMS
Round Frame Components
A
B
D
ROUND FRAME
Part Number Dimensions in mm
A B
IN-F-010-0021-020 21,3 2
IN-F-010-0026-020 26,9 2
IN-F-010-0033-026 33,7 2,6
IN-F-010-0042-026 42,4 2,6
ROUND FRAME HOLDER
Part Number Dimensions in mm
A B C D
IN-F-015-021 21,3 M6 16 25
IN-F-015-026 26,9 M6 16 25
IN-F-015-033 33,7 M8 20 25
IN-F-015-042 42,4 M8 20 25
BC
A
A
S/28 S/29
Poliform Head Office / Gebze - Kocaeli - TURKEY
I-NET FRAME SYSTEMS
B
A
C
Part Number Dimensions in mm
A B C D E F G H
IN-IF-015-001 55 40 10 15 M6 14 20 M6
INVISS FRAME HOLDER
INVISS FRAME
Part Number Dimensions in mm
A B C
IN-IF-010-3020-015 30 20 1,5
D
A
C B
Inviss Frame Components